,)i‘ii? =
TB@CPOCCHHCKHCCOpeBHOBaHHﬂIK)HﬂaBaHHK)

I[eTCKon Jiuru LlnaBanus

«HOB@JI)KBG»

AuctaHuna 38
06.05.2023 - 13:05

Masibumku, 50m Bpacc

log poxpenusa 2009 - 2012
CTapToBbIii NPOTOKO/I

damunus, Nms
3annbie 1133
NNCHUbIH Erop
KAPTIOB Jemnp,
KONECHWKOB dunnnn
KEHWX Banepwii
HA3APOB [eHuc
BAXOHWH Kupunn
LUNMYHOB ApTém
MONALWOB KoHcTaHTH
MOCYHOB CeméH

© oo ~NOoO O~ WNPFO

3annbiB 2 n3 3

CUNYHCKUIA Tumodpeii
PNTMMOHOB Bbopucnas
VIBAHOB ApTém
MNOroanvH Makcum
KOJIECHUMKOB lMnatoH
FTONYBEB ApTem
CHOPTMWH BboraaH
JEMVH OmuTpuia
VBALLEB ®epnop
YCAUYEB AnekcaHap

o

© Oo~NOOhWwWwNPE

3annbiB 313 3

3A3NH Erop
APAHACBEB Kupunin
BE/NOB Muxaunn

'MPEB Anekcei

CAEBWY Apcennnii
SWKWHWH Masen
OXOTHWMKOB KoHCTaHTUH
MEABEJLEB MatBeli
HN30BOW CtenaH
CEPOB AnekcaHap

o

© o0 ~NO O WN P

r/p

2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
2011
2011

2010
2011
2009
2009
2010
2010
2011
2012
2010
2012

2009
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

ItoH
lltoH
ItoH
ItoH
Il
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
lltoH

KomaHga

ClU, MepaBegneso

n/k "SWIMMSTR", CTepnutamak

CLUOP, Vowkap-Ona
CLUOP, Vowkap-Ona
CLUOP, Vowkap-Ona
®OK, BepxHuii Ychaneii
CLLOP, Molwukap-Ona
YY(1)OP, ¥YnbsHOBCK
CLLOP, Mowwkap-Ona

CLU "Buktopus”, EkatepuHéypr
CLU(OPK) LICKA, Camapa
CLUOP, Vowwkap-Ona

CK "Kama", Nepmb

CLUOP, Vowwkap-Ona

CLUOP, Vowwkap-Ona
YY(1)OP, YnbsAHOBCK

COK "BonHa", HmkHuii JlomoB
CLUOP, Vowkap-Ona
YY(T)OP, YnbAHOBCK

CLU(OPK) LICKA, Camapa
CLUOP "HOHOCTbL", YTIbAHOBCK
YY(T)OP, YnbAHOBCK

CLUOP Ne4, Apocnasnb

CLU, MaragaH

CLLOP, Mowwkap-Ona
CLLOP, Mowwkap-Ona
CLU(OPK) LICKA, Camapa
CLU(OPK) LICKA, Camapa
CLUOP, Vowwkap-Ona

3asiBoyHOe Bpems

12. 54.00
13. 51.00
11. 45.00
6. 44.00
1. 42.45
8. 43.86
5. 44.00
9. 46.00
10. 53.00
14. 42.00
2. 41.00
7. 40.00
16. 39.00
8. 37.00
11. 39.00
3. 40.00
4. 41.00
13. 41.33
7. 42.00
12. 36.50
15. 36.00
6. 35.00
4. 34.00
1. 32.00
2. 33.40
3. 34.00
5. 35.50
10. 36.50
9. 36.90

[lBopeL, BOgHbIX BUAOB cnopTa, 6acceiiH 50 m

OneKTpoHHasn cuctema permcrpauuu spemeHn OMEGA

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277

Registered to RSF/Republic of Mari El
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